P12000043028

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



400234657074

05/07/12--01016--018 **78.75

12 HAY -7 PH 1: 13
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE ELONE

mr3/8/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: E & J Custom Homes Inc.				
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM: Edward C Smith III Nam	e (Printed or typed)			
110 Winchester Way				
······································	Address			
Crestview, FL 32539 City, State & Zip				
8503052747 Daytime 7	Telephone number			
imedev02@live.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

F	-	ĺ.,,		D
---	---	------	--	---

	in compliance with Chapter 607 ar	nd/or Unapter 621, F.S. (P.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	E & J Custom Homes	Inc	12 MAY -7 PH 1: 13
The name of the corp	poration shall be:		SECUET 11 13
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA g address, if different is: FLORIDA
	Principal street address	Mailin	g address, if different is: FLORID
11	0 Winchester Way		Same of the same o
	estview. FL 32539	•	
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE		
	ich the corporation is organized is:		
	on is organized for the purpose of F		
lease and any	other business or activity permitted	d under the laws of t	the United States and the
State of Florida	a.		
ARTICLE IV 8	SHARES s of stock is: The corporation is authorized to iss	use ANN charge of conital st	ack with nar value of \$1 00 per chara
The number of share	s of stock is: The corporation is adminized to iss	ob 400 shares of capital st	ook will per value of \$1,00 per diale.
	<u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u>		
	e:Edward C. Smith III P	Name and Title:	
Address:	110 Winchester Way		
	Crestview, FL 32539		
			
Name and Titl	e:	Nome and Title:	•
Address:			
ruuress.			
Name and Titl Address:	e:		
Address:			
			
4 D. 67 CT - T			
•	REGISTERED AGENT da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Edward C. Smith III		
Address:	110 Winchester Way		
71444 033.	Crestview FL 32539	-	
	Latest Man, 1-L 112-113-3	_	
ARTICLE VII 1	NCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and addr</u>	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Edward C. Smith III		
Address:			
	110 Winchester Way Crestview, FL 32539	_	
	as registered agent to accept service of proce		
	familiar with and accept the appointment as re	egistered agent and agree to	o act in this capacity
5//	1 11 111		5/0/40
av	Required Signature/Registered Agent	 	5/3/12
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein ar	re true. I am aware that t	he false information submitted in a
	artment of State constitutes a third degree felo		
-			• • • • • •
4/ (从亚		5/3/12
-	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date